Resultat treningslgp 10.6 .2021 Stavasen Vest

Arranggr Per Dahl

37 deltagere

1,8 km

Anton Edvardsen Deltatt
Anea Edvardsen Deltatt
Jakob Lukashaugen Deltatt
Ingrid Lukashaugen Deltatt
Silje Edvardsen Deltatt
Christina Sveen Deltatt
Falk Oliver Ingdal Deltatt
Elias Rgnningen Nylund Deltatt
Sebastian Olsen Deltatt
2,9 km

Stein Nordvi 29,25
Ottar Evensen 40,01
Matilde Wingeng 46,29
Monica Storsveen 46,37
Ingvald Pedersen 47,40
Hakon Halvorsen 49,22
Stein Edvardsen 49,56
Tore Lindaas 53,08
Sunniva Ulvmoen 59,39
Tonje Edvardsen 59,42
Steinar Mariussen 59,47
Steffen Sgrum Johnsen deltatt
Geir Hakon @verby deltatt
4,7 km

Even Lindaas 33,56
Joar Dgrum Kleiva 44,21

Gaute Lindaas 47,34



Hakon Undrum Mariussen

Ola Aamodt
Audun Fingarsen
Petter Glorvigen
Harald @stbye
Marianne Sveen
Anders Hagen
Kristine Gaarder
Bjgrnar Halvorsen
Marthe Bergstuen
Hakon Morten

Stian Overskeid

51,26
56,23
57,18
59,27
59,29
60,45
62,25
63,16
67,58
69,46
Deltatt

Deltatt



